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Geographic data supplied by the Office of Geographic and

Environmental Information (MassGIS) and DCR GIS.

2014-2015 Season F

WINTER TRAIL USE AT GREAT BROOK FARM STATE PARK
To promote increased year-round use, DCR has revised its winter

trail use desingations. Please notice the important changes for skiers

and hikers highlighted on the map below. For more information,

check in at the Ski Touring Center.

TRAIL DESCRIPTIONS

Trail

Acorn Trail

Fern Loop

Indian Hill

Lantern Loop

Litchfield Loop

Maple Ridge

Pine Point Loop

Stone Row

Woodchuck Trail

Length

3.0 mi

1.0 mi

1.0 mi

1.0 mi

1.0 mi

0.5 mi

2.0 mi

1.0 mi

1.5 mi

Difficulty

Moderate

Difficult

Difficult

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Moderate

Difficult

Moderate
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!= Boat House
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!Ö Interpretive Center
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!j Parking

!( Ski Touring Center
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Hiking Trail
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TRAIL USE GUIDELINES AT GREAT BROOK FARM
See reverse side for a full list of guidelines.

- Stay on designated trails and roads.

- Observe all posted rules and regulations.

- Motorized vehicles are not permitted.

- Dogs are only permitted on Acorn and Fern Loop trails.


